
 

    

 

 

SPECIAL PROGRAMMING 

SCHOOL OUT DAYS 

Rawson School Gym    Door #4 

Boys & Girls Ages 4-12 

The 2022-23 school calendar includes ten(6) School Out Days—these are full 
days when there is no school. On these days the Recreation Department is 
offering a special program at Rawson School from 7:00-5:30 pm.   

 

Registration is open to all SDSM students and SM residents (ages 4-12) and is available online at 
(SMRECDEPT.ORG), by mail, in- person at the Recreation Department, or over the phone ( 414-766-5081). If 
you choose to register online, the link to these programs will be listed on our webpage (ActiveNet).  

 

CLASS DATE       FEE  REGISTRATION DEADLINE  Activity Code 

Friday, September 23  $24  Monday, September 19  SO100.101 

Friday, October 28  $24  Monday, October 24   SO100.102 

Friday, December 2  $24  Monday, November 28  SO200.201 

Friday, February 3  $24  Monday, January 30   SO200.202 

Friday, March 3  $24  Monday, February 28   SO300.301 

Friday, May 26  $24  Monday, May 22   SO300.302 

 

Activities will include: sports, passive games, group activity games, and free play. 
 
When the children arrive, they are required to remain there until the scheduled time ends.  We 
must have a written permission in advance indicating that your child may leave early.  We will 
also need written permission in advance if you wish to have your child leave with someone else 
or walk home.  
 
Children should bring  their own lunch, snacks and drink.  Lunch will not be provided. 
 
Parents must pick up their children no later than 5:30 pm.  PLEASE - DO NOT BE LATE! 

 
If you have any questions or need further information, please 
contact the Recreation Department at 414-766-5081 Monday – 
Friday 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
 
 

 
 

 

 

N 

O 

 

S 

C 

H 

O 

O 

L 

 

T 

O 

D 

A 

Y 


